KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-26308
2016-26307
2016-26306
2016-26305
2016-26304
2016-26303
2016-26302
2016-26301
2016-26300
2016-26299
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2016-26281
2016-26280
2016-26279
2016-26278
2016-26277
2016-26276
2016-26275
2016-26274
2016-26273
2016-26272
2016-26271
2016-26270
2016-26269
2016-26268
2016-26267
2016-26266
2016-26265
2016-26264
2016-26263
2016-26262
2016-26261

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/14/16 23:2023:20:47
12/14/16 23:0823:08:20
12/14/16 22:1722:17:00
12/14/16 21:5321:53:20
12/14/16 20:5720:57:15
12/14/16 20:3920:39:44
12/14/16 19:5819:58:54
12/14/16 19:1519:15:01
12/14/16 19:1319:13:07
12/14/16 18:5118:51:33
12/14/16 18:0818:08:38
12/14/16 17:5517:55:36
12/14/16 17:4517:45:17
12/14/16 17:4017:40:31
12/14/16 17:2817:28:28
12/14/16 16:5816:58:52
12/14/16 16:4716:47:29
12/14/16 16:4116:41:32
12/14/16 16:2816:28:20
12/14/16 16:1916:19:43
12/14/16 16:0916:09:35
12/14/16 16:0816:08:51
12/14/16 16:0116:01:17
12/14/16 15:5015:50:20
12/14/16 15:0015:00:00
12/14/16 14:5614:56:09
12/14/16 14:4914:49:09
12/14/16 14:4414:44:44
12/14/16 14:3714:37:54
12/14/16 14:3014:30:36
12/14/16 14:0514:05:52
12/14/16 13:3113:31:34
12/14/16 13:3013:30:13
12/14/16 13:1313:13:31
12/14/16 13:1313:13:30
12/14/16 13:0513:05:49
12/14/16 12:1312:13:17
12/14/16 11:5411:54:08
12/14/16 11:3911:39:09
12/14/16 11:2211:22:16
12/14/16 11:0711:07:15
12/14/16 10:4910:49:59
12/14/16 10:1310:13:37
12/14/16 09:5509:55:34
12/14/16 09:4609:46:16
12/14/16 09:2909:29:47
12/14/16 09:2709:27:07
12/14/16 09:2509:25:39

MWINNE
MWINNE
219
206
219
206
219
206
206
206
219
68
219
68
172
68
219
219
219
68
68
68
68
68
14
14
14
15
14
S140
15

15
14
15
14
14
15
14
D112
15

14
14
15

14
15
15
LT132
15

Location/Address

THIRD AVENUE @ HIGH STREET, KINGSTON
TWO RAVENS TAVERN

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON TEA GARDEN

50 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
MARINER'S HARBOR

304 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

UC INFORMATION SERVICES

CLINTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON
PENN COURT, KINGSTON

61 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

38 CHAPEL STREET, KINGSTON

UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

J'S AUTO DETAILING

BROADWAY , KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

214 EAST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

63 SOUTH PINE ST, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

ELKS LODGE

CLINTON AVENUE @ LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTO...
675 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

EVERETTE HODGE MIDTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER
8 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

100 WEST CHESTNUT ST, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

STONY RUN APARTMENTS

137 BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE, KINGSTON

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SENATE HOUSE MUSEUM

UARC

76 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH

501 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

MANOR PLACE @ ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
DELMONT STREET, KINGSTON

50 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL
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Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

SICK REPORT 118
CITIZEN SERVICE 24
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FIGHT 09

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111
CHECK WELFARE 111
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
FOOT PATROL 68A
FOLLOW-UP 04F

M/V COMPLAINT 39
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
LOCKOUT 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

TRESPASS 61
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT 24A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LOST PROPERTY 20
FOLLOW-UP 04F

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
INFORMATION ONLY 04
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
FRAUD 42A

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FOLLOW-UP 04F

WARRANT ARREST 81A
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

SICK REPORT 118

LOCKOUT 24A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2
TI
H1

R1
H2

H1
H1

H2

H1

H1

H1
TI

H1
H1
R7
H1
TI

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-26260
2016-26259
2016-26258
2016-26257
2016-26256
2016-26255
2016-26254
2016-26253
2016-26252
2016-26251
2016-26250
2016-26249
2016-26248
2016-26247
2016-26246
2016-26245
2016-26244
2016-26243
2016-26242
2016-26241
2016-26240
2016-26239

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/14/16 09:2109:21:47
12/14/16 09:1809:18:52
12/14/16 08:5008:50:20
12/14/16 08:3508:35:51
12/14/16 08:3008:30:39
12/14/16 08:1708:17:39
12/14/16 08:1308:13:03
12/14/16 06:1806:18:00
12/14/16 05:5705:57:01
12/14/16 04:0004:00:29
12/14/16 02:1302:13:40
12/14/16 01:5501:55:20
12/14/16 01:4101:41:04
12/14/16 01:2401:24:17
12/14/16 01:2001:20:18
12/14/16 01:1401:14:36
12/14/16 01:0601:06:34
12/14/16 00:5600:56:59
12/14/16 00:5100:51:18
12/14/16 00:4100:41:59
12/14/16 00:1000:10:39
12/14/16 00:0800:08:20

15

15

15

15

15

234

15

S198
S198
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
212
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE

Location/Address

J.WATSON BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ARTHUR F MULLIGAN

HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE

LIVINGSTON STREET EARLY CHILDHOOD COMMUN...

, KINGSTON

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
BROADWAY @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
181 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ KHS, KINGSTON
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

WELLS FARGO

FAIR STREET @ GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGST...

OVERPASS

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
147 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

Page 2

Signal/Individual
ESCORT 14

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
FOLLOW-UP 04F
FOLLOW-UP 04F
LOCKOUT 24A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

SICK REPORT 118

INFORMATION ONLY 04

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

DDACTS 24D

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H2
R7
H1
H1
H2

H3

H3

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 70



